2 km

FERFI
Helyezés| Rszam [Név Szil.év Hely

l. 2178  Fabian Maté 1995 Kosd

. 2189 Farkas Botond 1996 Vac

M. 2008  Ardai Aron 1995 Erd6kertes

NOi
Helyezés| Rszam [Név Szil.év Hely

l. 2702  Szadovszky Luca 1994 Fels6-God

. 2691 Szabd Luca Anna 1999 Vac

1"l. 2528 Molnar Sara 1999 Vac

Rajtuk kivul az alabbiak teljesitették a tavot:
Rszam Név Szil.év

2003  ANNUS Daniel 2001
2005 ANTAL Frida 1995
2006 APRO Vivien 1990
2007 ARANY-TOTH Botond 2002
2009 ASZTALOS Heni 1991
2011  ABRANYI JULIANNA Juli 2002
2015 ARPAS Bence 2001
2016 ARPAS Richard 1999
2017 ARVAI Erika 1965
2018 ARVAI Maté 2003
2019 BABINSZKI Armand 1994
2021 BACSA Nikolett 1984
2022 BACSATYAI Katalin 1966
2023  BAJNAI Réka 1995
2024 BAKO Szilvia 1969
2025 BAKOS Boglarka 2002
2028 BALI Viktoria 2002
2029 BALOGH Adam 2003
2030 BALOGH Orsolya 1998
2031 BALOGH Tamas 1963
2033 BALOGH Flora 2002
2034 BALOGH Norbert 1970
2035 BANATI Clarissa 2001
2036 BANATI Jessica 2001
2037 BANFI Bence 2005




2038
2040
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2051
2053
2057
2059
2063
2064
2065
2066
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2077
2078
2079
2080
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097
2099
2101
2103
2104
2106
2107
2108
2109

BANFI
BANSTIK
BARNA
BARSONY
BARTHA
BARTHA
BARTOS
BARTOS
BEA
BEDI
BENSE
BERA
BERCZELLY
BERTA
BERTA
BERTA
BICSAK
BICSAR
BIHARY
BIHARY
BIHARY
BIHARY
BIRO
BLAUBACHER
BOBAK
BOBIS
BOBIS
BODA
BODA
BODA
BODOLAI
BOGDAN
BOHACS
BOHACS
BOHUS
BOHUS
BONIFERT
BONIFERT
BOOR
BOROS
BORUS
BRADACS
BUCSEK
BUCSI
BURKODI
BURKODI
BURKODI
BURKODI

Sandor
Eszter
Emese
Csaba
Zselyke Anna
Eszter
Bence
Krisztian
Eszter
Daniel
Rita
Balint
Réka
Aliz
Natalia
Patrik
Benedek
Rozalia
Balint
Benedek
Emma
Gergely
Richard
Marta
Roland
Dorina
Viktoria
Gabor
Gabor Maté
Viktoria
Csaba
Anna Barbara
Orsolya
Zoltan
Laszlé
Marcell
Tamara
Levente
Vivien
Tunde
Eszter
Szabi
Emoébke
Boglarka
Gergely
Miklos
Boglarka
Mikes

1967
2001
2001
1968
2000
1999
2005
1977
2001
2001
1992
1999
2003
1980
2002
2002
2005
1999
2003
2005
2003
2005
1999
1994
1974
1999
2001
1971
2005
1992
1999
2003
2003
1962
1961
1994
1996
1994
1998
1975
1968
2003
1973
1998
1999
1966
2000
2004



2111
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2125
2127
2128
2130
2131
2132
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2147
2148
2152
2153
2154
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2166
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177

COPPAGE
CZECZON
CZEGLEDI
CZEGLEDI
CZILIK
CZILIK
CZILIK
CZOBORI
CZOBORI
CS. NAGY
CSABAI
CSEREY

CSERTAN-ADORJANI

CSERVALVI
CSISZER
CSITNEKI
CSITNEKI
DANCS
DANHAUSER
DANYI
DAROCZI
DAROCZI
DAROCZI
DAVID
DAVID
DEAK-SALA
DEBRECZENI
DILONG
DILONGNE BACSA
DITTRICH
DONUSZ
DROPP
DROZGYIK
DUDAS
DUDAS
DURUGY
DURUGY
EGYUD
ENYEDI
ERDELYI
ERDELYI

ERDELYINE SZANISZLO

ERNST
ERNST
ERNST
ERNST-MIKO
ESE

FABIAN

Karen
Beatrix
Dominik
Laura
Jozsef
Zoltan
Laszlé
Effi
Dorina
Olga

Lilla
Gyongyveér
Csaba
Erik
Csilla
Balazs
Botond
Brendon
Agota
Nora
Emese
Imre
Levente
Dominik
Eva
Andras
Hanna
Sara
Szilvia
Zoltan
Edina
Zsuzsanna
Anita
Alexandra
David
Balazs
Tamas
Bettina
Lili
Dominika
Erné

Eva
Csaba
Gabor
Mark Gabor
Rita
Gabor
Gabor

1995
2000
2000
1998
2003
1999
2000
2001
1999
2004
2003
1998
2002
2001
2002
1976
2005
2000
1993
1992
2006
1978
2003
2004
1974
1999
2001
1999
1975
1993
1999
1977
1983
1999
2001
2002
1999
1996
2001
1992
1959
1961
1996
1969
1996
1971
2000
1966



2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2187
2188
2192
2194
2195
2196
2199
2200
2202
2203
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2213
2214
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2223
2227
2228
2229
2230
2233
2237
2238
2239
2240
2242
2244
2245
2246
2250
2253
2255
2256

FABIAN
FABOK
FABOK
FAGYAS
FALUDI
FALUDI
FARKAS
FARKAS
FARKAS
FARKAS
FAY
FAZEKAS
FEHER
FEHER
FEHER
FEHER
FEKETE
FEKETE
FELES
FELMERI
FERENCSIK H.
FERENCSIKNE VERES
FILO
FODOR
FONAGY
FORDAN
FORDAN
FORDAN
FORDANNE
FRANK
FUKSZ
GAL
GALANTAI
GALBA
GALGOCZI
GARAMVOLGY
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPARDY
GASPARDY
GERENGAY
GERGELY
GERGELY
GETZ
GLOZIK
GLOZIK PETER ATTILA
GOMBOS
GOMBOS

Balazs
Biborka
Botond

Janos Daniel

Krisztian
Sara
Aniko
Balint
Maté
Vivien
Hanna
Csilla
Anna
Daniel
Maté
Balint
Kornél
Beata
Diana
Norbert
Hanna
Anita
Tamas
Dominik
Teodora
Mariann
Maté
Tibor
Mariann
Marianna
Emese
Rachel
Zsofi
Dorottya
Balint
Réka
Panna
Zoltan
Benedek
Nora
Gusztav
Marton
Orsolya
Klaudia
Attila
Péter
Adrian
Patrik

2000
2000
2003
2001
1976
2004
1998
1997
2000
2000
1992
1973
2003
2001
1999
1999
1994
2002
2003
2002
2003
1979
1997
2000
2001
1992
2002
1964
1971
1975
1999
1999
1999
2001
1995
1977
2002
1968
2001
2003
1959
2003
1998
2001
1969
2001
2000
1999



2257
2258
2259
2260
2262
2263
2265
2266
2267
2268
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2276
2277
2278
2279
2281
2282
2283
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2295
2297
2298
2301
2302
2304
2305
2307
2311
2312
2313
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2321

GONCzZI
GONCzOL
GONCzOL
GRAF
GULYAS
GYORGY
HALASZ
HAMOR
HAMOR
HAMOR
HAMORI
HAMORI
HARSANYI
HARSANYI
HARSANYI
HAULIK
HAVASI
HAVASI
HENAP
HIDVEGI
HIVES
HIVES
HODZIC
HORANYI
HORANYI
HORANYI

HORANYINE

HORHI
HORNOK

HORVATH
HORVATH
HORVATH
HORVATH
HORVATH
HORVATH
HORVATH

HORVATHNE SZACSKO

HODL
HUGYECZ

HUGYECZNE OROSZ

HUJBERT
HUJBERT
ILLES
IPACS
IPACS
IRINYI
IRINYI
JAKUS

David
Janos
Laura
Szabina
Milan

David
Gergb

Fanni Zso6fia

Fruzsina Kata

Szabolcs
Fanni
Zsombor
Alex
Balazs
Orsolya
Rebeka
Orsolya
Petra
Martin
Katalin
Barbara
Balazs
Vivien
Déra
Tamas
Tamas
Melinda
Melani
Hanna
Jozsef
Laura
Nikolett
Patrick
Réka
Evelin
Marcell
Henrietta
Aliz
Johanna
Judit
Anna
Kata
Panna
Virag
Gabor
Janos
Luca
Anna

2001
2000
2003
2003
2001
2000
2005
1998
2002
1969
1999
2000
1997
2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
1998
1988
1995
1995
2000
2002
1969
2005
1968
1998
2005
1972
2001
2003
1995
1997
1996
2000
1975
2001
2001
1974
1995
1995
2002
1991
1960
1973
2005
1999



2322
2323
2326
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2341
2343
2344
2345
2348
2350
2351
2353
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2361
2363
2364
2367
2368
2371
2372
2373
2374
2377
2378
2379
2380
2381
2382
2383
2385
2387
2388
2389
2392
2393
2395
2396
2397

JAKUS
JAKUS
JANKOV
JONAS
JONI
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
KAPI
KARECZKI
KARECZKI
KARPATI
KEMENES
KENYERES
KENYERES
KERTESZ
KIS
KISPARTI
KISS

KISS

KISS

KISS

KISS

KISS
KOCHAN
KOCSIS
KOCSIS
KOCSIS
KOK
KOLLAR
KOLTAI
KONECSNI
KONECSNI
KONECSNI
KONECSNINE HORVATH
KONTRECZKI
KORA
KOSDI
KOSZTOLNIK
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS

Julia
Marton
Milan
Ferenc
Patrik
Csilla
Fanni
Gitta
Piroska
Levente
Laura
Petra
Zoltan
Akos
Kincs6
Lilla
Oszkar
Gergb
Adam
Déra
Adam
Gabor
Gabor
Jozsef
Martin
Veronika
Eszter
Barnabas
Katalin
Veronika
Barnabas
Gabor
Eszter
Gergb
Regina
Tamas
lldikd
Aniko6 Eszter
Réka
Laszloné
Tamas
Adrian
Andrasné
Eszter
Eszter
Gabor
Kevin
Kincs6

1999
2002
2004
2001
2000
1964
2000
1975
2000
2001
2001
2003
1966
2004
2001
2005
1974
2010
2002
2002
2000
2004
1974
1973
2005
2002
2002
2003
2001
1973
1999
2000
1999
2002
2004
1975
1977
1972
1971
1959
1963
2004
1983
1986
2000
1980
2002
1999



2398
2400
2401
2402
2403
2404
2405
2406
2407
2409
2419
2420
2421
2422
2423
2426
2427
2428
2430
2431
2432
2433
2434
2436
2437
2438
2441
2442
2443
2447
2448
2449
2450
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2462
2463
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2471

KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOZMA
KOZMA
KOZMA
KOSZEGI
KULCSAR
KURDI
KURDI
KURDI
KUSKA
KURTOS
KURTOS
LACZKO
LACZKO
LACZKO
LACZKO
LACZKO
LACZKO
LACZKO
LACZKO

LACZKONE BAGYAL

LADA

LADI
LAMFALUSI
LESTYAN
LEVAI
LEVAI
LEVAI
LIEBHARDT

LIESZKOVSZKI

LIGETI
LIGETI
LIPOVICS
LIPOVICS
LIPTAK
LOVAS
LORINCZ
LUBICZKI
LUTER
LUZSAK
M.GIESZER
MAGLODI
MAGYAR

Kristof

Lolita Georgina

Réka
Szilvia
Viktor
Rajmund
Dorottya
Szabolcs
Bence
Bence
Péter
Hanna
Laura
Levente
Julianna
Andras
Miklos
Hajnal
Jend
Jendné
Szilvia
Tibor
Viktoria
Andras
Gabor
Kornélia
Antonia
Zsofia
Déra
Maté
Anna
Péter
Akos
Péter
Mercédesz
Bence
Tamara
Laszlo
Luca
Zsofia
Bernadett
Orsolya
Szabina
Mark
Daniel
Monika
Csilla
Henriett

2003
2002
1998
1973
1973
1997
2002
1974
2005
2002
1998
1998
1998
1998
2003
2002
1969
2002
1950
1951
2001
1973
1973
2003
1976
1974
2001
2002
1999
2003
2005
1976
2003
1999
1995
2004
2002
1971
2005
1997
1987
2000
2000
1999
1999
1961
1969
1993



2474
2475
2479
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2488
2489
2490
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2499
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2517
2518
2519
2521
2522
2523
2525
2527
2529
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538

MAJSAI
MAK

MAKRAI
MARKUS
MARKUS
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MARTON
MATEJCSOK
MATEJCSOK
MATHE KOVACS
MCBRAYER
MCBRAYER
MCBRAYER
MCBRAYER
MEDGYASSZAY
MEDGYASSZAY
MEKLI

MELEG
MENYHART
MENYHART
MENYHART
MERO
MESTER
MESTER
MESTER
MESZAROS
MESZAROS
MEZEI

MEZEI
MISNYOVSZKI
MISNYOVSZKI
MITCHELL
MIZERA

MIZERANE BANDER

MOCSARY
MODROCZKY
MODROCZKY
MOHACSI
MOLNAR
MOLNAR
MOLNAR
MORITZ
MRAVIK
NAGY

NAGY

NAGY

NAGY

Laszlé
Monika
Dominik
Szuld
Maté
Agnes
Eliot
Richard
Dorina
Fanni
Maria
Anna
Anna Lee
Benjamin
Billie Lee
Bori

Istvan
Maté
Emese
Cintia
Dorian
Vanessa
Botond
Boglarka
Csaba
Orsolya
Menyhért Moér
Ilka Palma
Bettina
Maria
Benjamin
Dzsenifer
Delaney
Tamas
Edina
Gergb
Béla
Matyas Barnabas
Erik

Evelin
Laszlé
Csabané Marcsi
Alma
Dominik
Adam David
Anikd
Barnabas
Boglarka

1998
1980
2003
1974
2002
1971
2003
1996
1996
1998
1958
1970
2004
1997
1964
2000
2004
1998
1968
1999
2001
1998
1995
2001
2002
2002
2002
1998
2000
1958
2004
2002
1998
1999
1974
2002
1973
2004
2000
2002
2000
1968
1995
1999
2011
2000
2004
2001



2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548
2549
2550
2551
2552
2553
2554
2555
2556
2557
2558
2559
2561
2562
2563
2564
2565
2566
2567
2568
2570
2571
2572
2573
2574
2575
2577
2578
2579
2581
2582
2586
2588
2590
2591
2592
2593
2594
2595
2596
2602

NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY
NAGY P
NAGY P
NAGYNE HOLLOSI
NANASSY
NANASSY
NEMETH
NEMETH
NEVERI
NIEDERMAN
NOGRADI
NOVAK
NOVAK
NOVAKNE VARGA
OLAH
OLAH
OLAH
OLAH
ORSZAGH
OSVALD
OTT

Osl

Osl
PAKOZzDI
PAKOZDI
PALFAI
PALINKAS
PALMAI
PALMAI
PALMAI
PAP
PAPA
PAPA
PAPAI
PAVAI

Gergely
Gergelyné
Istvan
Istvan

Istvan Mark

Kristof
Luca
Mark
Marton
Maté
Richard

Zsuzsanna

Bence
Jozsef
Dominik
Roland
Maria
Csenge
Hunor
Csaba
Andrea
Konrad
Zoltan
Dorottya
Dominik
Martin
Tunde
Noémi
Orsolya
Zsolt
Bettina
Regina
Andrea
Anna
Anna
Janos
Balazs
Robert
Almos
Tamas
Gabor
Gergely
Péter
Szabolcs
Barni
Janosné
Aron
Nora

1975
1974
2001
1945
2001
2002
2004
2001
2000
2002
1993
1993
2002
1998
2002
2003
1968
2004
2005
1993
1977
2003
2000
1992
2002
1999
1965
2001
1973
2000
2002
1998
1990
2005
2003
1964
1998
2000
2003
2004
1972
2005
2003
1998
2000
1961
1999
2000



2603
2604
2605
2610
2611
2612
2615
2619
2620
2621
2625
2626
2627
2628
2629
2630
2632
2633
2634
2635
2636
2637
2640
2641
2642
2643
2645
2651
2652
2654
2656
2657
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2667
2668
2669
2672
2673
2678
2681
2682
2686

PAVAINE SIRKO

PETENYI
PETENYI
PINTER
PINTER
PINTER
PLESZ
POSTA

POSTANE MANYA

POLCZ
PRONTVAI
RAAB
RACZ
RADICS
RADNOTI
RADNOTI
RECZI
REGYEP
REGYEP
REGYEP
REP
ROHODI
ROTTEK
ROTTEK
SAGI
SAGI
SARAY
SASVARI
SCHLENK
SERFOz0
SICRA
SIKET
SIMON
SIMON
SIMON
SIMON
SINKO
SiPOS
SOM
SOMOGHY
SOMOGHY
S00S
STEINER
STEINER
STUHAR
SURIN
SZABO
SZABO

Ibolya
Anita
Péter
Laura
Brigitta
Jozsef
Szonja
Lujza
Judit
Kinga
Fanni
Tamas
Bernadett
Kevin
Zsofia
Zsuzsanna
Lili
Janos
Matyas
Zsofia
Adrienn
Edina
Mark
Réka
Janos
Nikolett
Kitti
Rebeka
Kristof
Adam
Andrea (Dika)
Anna
Balazs
Karolina
Richard
Janka
Panna
Rebeka
Emese
Attila
Anna
Anna
Bernadett
Istvan
Alex
Adam
Alexandra
Daniel

1973
1990
2002
1999
1997
1970
1997
1999
1961
1998
2000
2001
1998
2003
2004
2001
2002
1966
1998
2001
1991
2000
1999
1998
1965
1999
2002
2001
2001
2000
1998
2002
2002
2001
2001
1990
2001
2002
2002
1969
2003
2000
1999
1970
1999
2003
1997
1999



2687
2689
2690
2692
2693
2694
2695
2697
2698
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2709
2713
2714
2716
2717
2720
2722
2723
2725
2727
2728
2729
2730
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2742
2743
2748
2753
2756
2757
2758
2759
2763
2765
2766
2767
2770
2771

SZABO
SZABO
SZABO
SZABO
SZABO
SZABO
SZABO
SZABO
SZABO
SZAFIAN
SZAJKO
SZALAI
SZALOKI
SZALOKI
SZANISZLO T
SZEMAN
SZEMAN
SZENTMIHALYI-NAGY
SZENTMIHALYI-NAGY
SZIGETI
SZIJJARTO
SZILAGYI
SZILAGYI-NAGY
SZOBONYA
SZOBONYA
SZTEBEL
SZTEBEL
TANYEROS
TARJAN
TATAR
TATAR
TATAR
TATAR
TATAR
TERENYI
TERENYI
TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH
TORINCSI
TOROK-KONDRI
TURAI
TURNER
UJHELYI
VAJDA
VAKARCS

Gabor
Gaborné
Levente
Roland
Sabrina
Sara Paula

Vivien Adrienn

Erik
Soma
Balazs
Regina
Adam
Hajnalka
Janka
Gyorgyi
Linett
Zsolt
Andras
Istvan
Bence
Zoltan Rico
Konrad
Abel
Daniel
Déra
Judit
Krisztina
Tamas
Tibor
Bator
Bordka
Hajna
Szilvia
Zsolt
Zsombor
Sara
Boglarka
Maté
Szabolcs
Tibor
Petra
Kata
Janosné
Noah
Zsofia
Katalin
Edit
Alex

1998
1955
1968
1998
1990
1999
1992
2001
2003
1999
2000
1997
1975
2003
1966
2004
1978
2005
1969
1997
1999
2001
1999
2001
1999
2002
1996
1990
1988
2003
2002
1999
1975
1971
1999
2001
1998
1996
1993
1999
1989
2001
1971
2004
1992
2002
1971
1994



2772
2773
2774
2775
2776
2778
2780
2781
2782
2784
2785
2786
2787
2789
2790
2792
2793
2794
2795
2796
2797
2800
2801
2806
2807
2808
2809
2810
2811
2812
2813
2814
2817
2818
2819
2820
2821
2822
2823
2824
2825
2826
2827
2828
2829
2830
2831
2832

VAMOS
VANDERLIK
VANDERLIK
VARGA

VARGA

VARGA

VARGA

VARGA

VARGA

VARGA

VARGA

VARGA
VARGA-KECZKO
VARGANE CSEKO
VARNAGY
VECSEI

VECSEI
VEKONY
VERES
VERES-BLASKOVITS
VIRAG
WESZTER
WINTERNITZ
ZEKANY
ZIMONYI
ZIMONY!I ISTVANNE
ZOLYOMI
ZSIBOK

ZSIBOK

ZSIBOK
ZSIBOKNE MULLER
ZSIROS

Lancz

Lancz

Molnar

Brenner

Brenner

Nagy

Bartha

Kolarik

Varga

Hoffmann
Drozgyik
Banyavari

Molnar

Gaspar

Koll6

Molnar

Dalma
Bordka
Csenge

Aron Bendegliz

Csenge
Kevin
Mercédesz
Regina
Timea
Bianka
Hajnalka
Katalin
Zsuzsanna
Brigitta
Oszkar
Sara

Virag
Martin

Kira Bianka
Anita
Cintia
Laura
Balazs

Edit

Istvan

Eva

Tunde
Martin
Milan
Zoltan
Aniko
Zsofia
Maté
Bence
Laszl6 Patrik
Maté
Andras
Laszlo
Enikd
Laura
Mercédesz
Zsolt Martin
Hanna
Kata
Orban

Liza
Viktoria
Zsolt

2000
2001
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1991
1984
2000
1998
1993
1976
1976
1998
1997
1999
1997
2004
1971
2002
2000
1999
1973
1943
1949
1985
2002
2004
1975
1975
2002
2001
2003
2000
2003
1976
1969
1969
2003
2000
1998
2004
1989
1994
2000
1998
1986



2833
2834
2835
2836
2837
2838
2839
2840
2841
2842
2843
2844
2845
2846
2847
2848
2850
2851
2853
2855
2857
2859
2863

Banyasz
Hatvani
Kapi
Doézsa
Kozma
Doézsa
Matos
Fehér
Arany-Taoth
Molcsanyi
Arany-Taoth
Késa
Kardos
Béres
Béres
Zsiros
Béres
Kovacs
Oszaczki
Somoghy
Bognar
Nagy
Gaspardy

Anna
Laszlo
Lilla
Veronika
Péter
Zétény
Nuria Néra
Andras
Aron
Péter
Levente
Klara
Eszter
Ferenc
Daniel
Berta
Anna
Boglarka
Patrik
Bence
Gabor
Norman
Balazs

1998
1982
2004
1998
1975
2004
2001
1972
2000
1980
2005
1972
1971
1972
1999
2005
2001
1998
2001
2005
1999
1999
1978



